Datasheet | Media Converters
AT-MCF2000
Multi-channel 2 slot modular chassis
AT-MCF2300
Multi-channel 4 slot modular chassis
AT-MCF2000M
Management module
AT-MCF2000S

VCCI. Class A
C-TICK
Ordering Information
AT-MCF2000-00
Multi-channel media chassis, comprising of
1 x AT-MCF2000 chassis
1 x AT-MCF2000FAN Fan module for second
power supply slot
1 x AT-MCF2KPNL2 PSU slot blanking panel
2 x AT-MCF2KPNL1 media slot blanking panels
1 x AT-MCF2KPNL3 management slot blanking panel
1 x Rack-mount kit
AT-MCF2000AC
AC power module for AT-MCF2000 chassis including
4 x power cords (US, EU, UK, AU)
AT-MCF2300-00
Multi-channel media chassis, comprising of
1 x AT-MCF2300 chassis
1 x AT-MCF2300FAN rear fan module
2 x AT-MCF2KPNL2 PSU slot blanking panels
4 x AT-MCF2KPNL1 media slot blanking panels
1 x AT-MCF2KPNL3 management slot blanking panel
1 x Rack-mount kit
AT-MCF2300AC
AC power module for AT-MCF2300 chassis including
4 x power cords (US, EU, UK, AU)
AT-MCF2000M
Management module
AT-MCF2000S
Slave module
AT-MCF2012LC
12 channel Fast Ethernet media blade
12 x 100TX to 100FX (LC) 2km Multi-mode fiber
AT-MCF2012LC/1
12 channel Fast Ethernet media blade
12 x 100TX to 100FX (LC) 15km single-mode fiber
Associated Products
AT-MCF2000FAN
Spare fan module, for use in single PSU powered
AT-MCF2000 chassis
AT-MCF2300FAN
Spare fan module, for use in single PSU powered
AT-MCF2300 chassis
MCF2xxx SERIES | Fast Ethernet Media Converters
USA Headquarters | 19800 North Creek Parkway | Suite 200 | Bothell | WA 98011 | USA | T: +1 800 424 4284 | F: +1 425 481 3895
European Headquarters | Via Motta 24 | 6830 Chiasso | Switzerland | T: +41 91 69769.00 | F: +41 91 69769.11
Asia-Pacific Headquarters | 11 Tai Seng Link | Singapore | 534182 | T: +65 6383 3832 | F: +65 6383 3830
© 2007 Allied Telesis Inc. All rights reserved. Information in this document is subject to change without notice. All company names, logos, and product designs that are trademarks or registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners. 617-000209 Rev E
AT-MCF2012LC Blade
(15km maximum over
single-mode fiber)
Transmit Power (dBm)
Min. Typical  Max.